
PTG E-board Meeting April 13, 2022 via Zoom
ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL

SCHOOL BOARD UPDATE - Mindy Bator

SUPERINTENDENT UPDATE – Mike Fournier

PRINCIPALS UPDATE - Cheryl Daley, Ed Joyce

APPROVE MARCH MINUTES

FUNDRAISERS:

SUPPORT DRIVE (Budget $9,000)

SCHOLASTIC SPRING BOOK FAIR (Budget $11,000)
● Dates: Fri., April 1 (set-up), book fair: April 4 - 8

COLOR BLAST FUN RUN (Budget $24,000; May 22)
● Sponsor Update
● Registration now open

EVENTS/PROGRAMS:

COMMUNITY SPEAKERS
● Lynn Lyons update

GRANDPFRIEND’S DAY
● Update from Liaisons

OTHER BUSINESS:

PARTING GIFT
● Sandy Wiley is leaving the Bedford School District on April 15, 2022. Sandy has been

invaluable in assisting with PTG needs and we’d like to vote to spend $25 on a parting
gift. (This is similar to what we would do for retiring staff of 25 years.)

FUNDRAISERS PROPOSED for 2022/2023
● Support (September)
● Gift Wrap (October)
● Ski, Skate & More Sale (Nov. 19)
● Scholastic Book Fair (April)
● Color Blast (May)
● BHS raffle: parking (June)



● Other: AmazonSmile, Additional Misc. Income

TREASURER UPDATE

MARKETING UPDATE

STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK: May 9-13th

BOARD POSITIONS: For next year...3-year term limits, open roles (board, district, school) -
review Coordinator List

LIAISON REPORTS - ORK/AIR Updates – Send to Sue by Friday for inclusion in meeting
minutes.

UPCOMING EVENTS:

April 2022:
Wed Apr 13 9:00am – 11:00am PTG E-board Meeting via Zoom
Mon Apr 25 - Fri Apr 29 No School

May 2022:
Fri May 6 9:30am – 10:30am PTG Year in Review with Principals at BCTV
Week of  5/9 PTG Staff Appreciation Week (Nat’l week is week of 5/2)
Wed May 18 9:00am – 11:00am PTG E-board Meeting at SAU
Fri May 20 4:00-7:00pm PTG Color Blast Early Bib Pick Up
Sun May 22 9:30am Color Blast Fun Run
Fri May 27 All Reimbursement requests due to Treasurer
Mon May 30 No School


